
SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

AJS Family Dentistry Dr. Andrea Smith 916-482-8300 smithfamdent@gmail.com www.sacramentoimplant.dentist.com

Automated Electric Jeff Luna 916-934-6306 jeffluna2003@yahoo.com www.automatedelectric.net

Bill Hill Bill Hill 916-804-2243 bill@efficient-energy-solutions.net www.eesolutionsinc.net

BJ's Restaurant Brewhouse Nick Walker 916-201-7877 nwalker@bjri.com www.bjsrestaurants.com

Brendle Consulting John Brendle 916-230-3103 john@johnbrendle.com www.johnbrendle.com

Club Raven Shannon Barnes 916-447-8142 barkeep415@yahoo.com N/A

DIBO'S Tony DiBernardo 916-215-8221 tonydibo37@gmail.com N/A

Dugout Deli Mark Galisatus 916-223-2835 dugoutdelisac@gmail.com www.dugout-deli.com

Elk Grove Lock & Safe Ted Hofmeister 916-685-2397 saclock@earthlink.net www.elkgrovelockonline.com

Fair Auto Repair & Tire Javed 916-481-1077 N/A N/A

Gold River Floors Matt Stumpf 916-638-5563 mstumpf@goldriverfloors.com www.goldriverfloors.com

Harper Properties Les Harper 916-849-6333 N/A N/A

Hilltop Tavern Rebekah DeMott 916-456-2843 hilltoptavern@sbcglobal.net N/A

Impax Health Kim Money 916-939-9800 kim@impaxworld.com www.impaxhealth.com

Imports Auto Body Mike P 916-851-9900 importsautobody@yahoo.com N/A

Jolly Rogers Bob Rogers 916-649-1463 N/A N/A

KP Construction & Exteriors Kevin Pack 916-835-6341 kevpack2222@gmail.com www.kpconstructionandexteriors.com

LaRosa Sports Café Tom LaRosa 916-606-7745 tl14@sbcglobal.net N/A

Larry's Plumbing Service Larry Dickinson 916-915-7044 larryshandyplumbing@gmail.com N/A

Leatherby's Creamery Jake Leatherby 916-920-8382 jake@leatherbys.net www.leatherbys.net

Livingston's Concrete Patti Henley 916-334-4313 patti@ics.ms www.livingstonsconcrete.com

Overhead Doors Meloni San Filippo 916-421-3747 melonied@ohdsac.com www.ohdsac.com

Parker's Hot Dogs of Santa Cruz Jeff Sharp 916-786-2202 jeff@parkershotdogs.co, www.parkershotdogs.com

Placor Construction Pedro Atchison 916-470-7323 placor1@yahoo.com www.placorconstruction.com

R.H. Neilsen Real Estate Bob Neilsen 916-972-0651 rhnrosedoc@gmail.com N/A

Rambit Inc. Monte Merrill 916-988-7851 rambitinc@aol.com N/A

Sam's Hof Brau Mickey Schlesinger 415-516-1108 maxschle@gmail.com www.originalsamshofbrau.com

Sports Leisure Vacations Clayton Whitehead 916-361-2051 clayton@sportsleisure.com www.sportsleisure.com

Takieng Thai Cuisine Chris Chuwong 916-833-4289 chuwongchris@hotmail.com N/A

Tanner and Associates Dave Tanner 916-216-1941 davetannergri@yahoo.com N/A

VFW Xavier Martinez 619-889-5860 martxr45@gmail.com N/A

Yancey Company Tom Yancey 916-831-7753 tom@yanceycompany.com www.yanceycompany.com

2023 Golden Seniors Softball Club Sponsors

www.sacramentoseniorsoftball.org

Golden Senior Softball Club would like to thank the following sponsors for their generous support.  
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